Pueblo County Government Employees Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Name

THIEBAUT WILLIAM JR
TAYLOR KIRK MITCHEL
HART TERRY A

KOGOVSEK DANIEL CHARLES

MARZAVAS ANTHONY
TIHONOVICH AIMEE KAY
MAURO VONDA RAE
MAURO DANIEL J
BLOOD PETER S
HAMLER CALVIN A
CHOSTNER JEFFREY E
CORDOVA JOHN B
NUNEZ ANTHONY
ORTIZ GILBERT JR
OLIVAS ADELBERT FRANK
BELTRAN FRANK R
KRAMER JAMES L

CASE ROBERT R

BAUER HEIDI LYNN
JONES ATRELLE
COURSEY JAMES DAVID
WOODS JULIE ANN
BETZ ANNETTE M
WHITE ROGER ALAN
MEARS MARK A

Avg Wage = 38,000
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Title

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
COUNTY SHERIFF

DA COS/LEG CNSL
COUNTY ATTORNEY
ASST DISTRICT ATTY
BUDGET MANAGER LIAIS
INFO TECHNOL DIREC
INFO SYS DIREC

SR ASSOC CO ATTY/LEG
DIRECTOR of FINANCE
COUNTY COMMISSIONER .

COUNTY COMMISSIONER ...
COUNTY COMMISSIONER ...

COUNTY CLK & RECDR
COUNTY TREASURER
COUNTY ASSESSOR
COUNTY CORONER
SENIOR DEP DA
SENIOR DEP DA *
SENIOR DEP DA

CHIEF TRIAL DEPUTY
PLANNING & DEV DIR *
NETWORK MANAGER
APP DEV MGR

EMERG SVCS BUREAU CHF

Median Home = 141,000

Salary

$144,588
$111,096
$107,952
$106,152
$100,920
$94,752
$93,168
$93,168
$92,760
$92,760
$87,300
$87,300
$87,300
$87,300
$87,300
$87,300
$87,300
$86,160
$81,912
$81,912
$81,432
$81,048
$80,544
$80,544
$80,076

Unemp =11.2%

Estimated Annual
Pension*

$108,441
$83,322
$80,964
$79,614
$75,690
$71,064
$69,876
$69,876
$69,570
$69,570
$65,475
$65,475
$65,475
$65,475
$65,475
$65,475
$65,475
$64,620
$61,434
$61,434
$61,074
$60,786
$60,408
$60,408
$60,057

*TUA submits FOIA's for government employees' salaries, then estimates what pensions would
be if the employee retired today and worked the requisite number of years. Annual pension is
calculated at 75% of salary. Lifetime pension payout is caluculated as annual pension
beginning at age 53, collecting until age 85 (IRS form 590 LE).
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Estimated Lifetime
Pension Payout*

$3,470,112
$2,666,304
$2,590,848
$2,547,648
$2,422,080
$2,274,048
$2,236,032
$2,236,032
$2,226,240
$2,226,240
$2,095,200
$2,095,200
$2,095,200
$2,095,200
$2,095,200
$2,095,200
$2,095,200
$2,067,840
$1,965,888
$1,965,888
$1,954,368
$1,945,152
$1,933,056
$1,933,056
$1,921,824



