Pueblo County Government Employees Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Name	Title	Salary	Estimated Annual Pension*	Estimated Lifetime Pension Payout*
THIEBAUT WILLIAM JR	DISTRICT ATTORNEY	\$144,588	\$108,441	\$3,470,112
TAYLOR KIRK MITCHEL	COUNTY SHERIFF	\$111,096	\$83,322	\$2,666,304
HART TERRY A	DA COS/LEG CNSL	\$107,952	\$80,964	\$2,590,848
KOGOVSEK DANIEL CHARLES	COUNTY ATTORNEY	\$106,152	\$79,614	\$2,547,648
MARZAVAS ANTHONY	ASST DISTRICT ATTY	\$100,920	\$75,690	\$2,422,080
TIHONOVICH AIMEE KAY	BUDGET MANAGER LIAIS	\$94,752	\$71,064	\$2,274,048
MAURO VONDA RAE	INFO TECHNOL DIREC	\$93,168	\$69,876	\$2,236,032
MAURO DANIEL J	INFO SYS DIREC	\$93,168	\$69,876	\$2,236,032
BLOOD PETER S	SR ASSOC CO ATTY/LEG	\$92,760	\$69,570	\$2,226,240
HAMLER CALVIN A	DIRECTOR of FINANCE	\$92,760	\$69,570	\$2,226,240
CHOSTNER JEFFREY E	COUNTY COMMISSIONER.	\$87,300	\$65,475	\$2,095,200
CORDOVA JOHN B	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	\$87,300	\$65,475	\$2,095,200
NUNEZ ANTHONY	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	\$87,300	\$65,475	\$2,095,200
ORTIZ GILBERT JR	COUNTY CLK & RECDR	\$87,300	\$65,475	\$2,095,200
OLIVAS ADELBERT FRANK	COUNTY TREASURER	\$87,300	\$65,475	\$2,095,200
BELTRAN FRANK R	COUNTY ASSESSOR	\$87,300	\$65,475	\$2,095,200
KRAMER JAMES L	COUNTY CORONER	\$87,300	\$65,475	\$2,095,200
CASE ROBERT R	SENIOR DEP DA	\$86,160	\$64,620	\$2,067,840
BAUER HEIDI LYNN	SENIOR DEP DA *	\$81,912	\$61,434	\$1,965,888
JONES ATRELLE	SENIOR DEP DA	\$81,912	\$61,434	\$1,965,888
COURSEY JAMES DAVID	CHIEF TRIAL DEPUTY	\$81,432	\$61,074	\$1,954,368
WOODS JULIE ANN	PLANNING & DEV DIR *	\$81,048	\$60,786	\$1,945,152
BETZ ANNETTE M	NETWORK MANAGER	\$80,544	\$60,408	\$1,933,056
WHITE ROGER ALAN	APP DEV MGR	\$80,544	\$60,408	\$1,933,056
MEARS MARK A	EMERG SVCS BUREAU CHF	\$80,076	\$60,057	\$1,921,824



^{*}TUA submits FOIA's for government employees' salaries, then estimates what pensions would be if the employee retired today and worked the requisite number of years. Annual pension is calculated at 75% of salary. Lifetime pension payout is caluculated as annual pension beginning at age 53, collecting until age 85 (IRS form 590 LE).